Tag der Mathematik 14.11.2015: Liste der teilnehmenden Schulen

Schulname
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Bismarckschule EImshorn
Christianeum
Detlefsengymnasium
Emilie-Wiistenfeld-Gymnasium
Friedrich-Ebert-Gymnasium
Gymnasium Allee

Gymnasium Am Heimgarten
Gymnasium am Kattenberge
Gymnasium Blankenese
Gymnasium Buckhorn
Gymnasium Corveystral3e
Gymnasium Dorpsweg
Gymnasium Harsefeld
Gymnasium Liineburger Heide
Gymnasium Neu Wulmstorf
Gymnasium Ohmoor
Gymnasium Osterbek
Gymnasium Othmarschen
Gymnasium Rissen
Gymnasium Wentorf
Gymnasium-Buxtehude-Siid
Halepaghen-Schule
Hansa-Gymnasium Bergedorf
Heilwig-Gymnasium
Heisenberg-Gymnasium
Helene Lange Gymnasium
Kurt-Koérber-Gymnasium
Lise-Meitner-Gymnasium
Luisen-Gymnasium Bergedorf
Margaretha-Rothe-Gymnasium
Sachsenwaldschule, Gymnasium Reinbek
Sophie-Barat-Schule
Stormarnschule
Theodor-Heuss-Schule

Wilhelm-Raabe-Schule

Leitzeichen
213/5810

143/5813

745/5863
622/5801
741/5881

137/5831

339/5812
253/5823
245/5859

233/5829
365/5897
143/5891
131/5809

513/5845
209/5888
625/5814
184/5864
532/5800
123/5825
513/5848
305/5834

101/3220

StralRe

Struckholt 27
Bismarckstral3e 2
Otto-Ernst-StralRe 34
Danenkamp 5
BundesstralRe 78

Alter Postweg 30
Max-Brauer-Allee 83
Reesenbuttler Redder 4 -10
Sprétzer Weg 33
Oesterleystralle 27

Im Regestall 25
CorveystraBe 6

Doérpsweg 10

Brakenweg 2

Schitzenstr. 3
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Str. 24
Sachsenweg 76
Turnierstieg 24
Walderseestral3e 99
VoRhagen 15

Hohler Weg 16

Torfweg 36

Konopkastr. 5
Hermann-Distel-StralRe 25
Wilhelm-Metzger-Strale 4
Triftstralle 43
Bogenstrale 32
Pergamentweg 1
Knabeweg 3

Reinbeker Weg 76
Langenfort 5

Schulstr. 19
WarburgstraRRe 39
WaldstraRe 14

Datumer Chaussee 2
Feldstr. 30

PLZ
22337
25335
22605
25348
20144
21075
22765
22926
21244
22587
22359
22529
22527
21698
21406
21629
22455
22179
22605
22559
21465
21614
21614
21029
22297
21075
20144
2217
22549
21029
22307
21465
20354
22926
25421
21335

Ort
Hamburg
Elmshorn
Hamburg
Gluckstadt
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Ahrensburg
Buchholz
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Harsefeld
Melbeck
Neu Wulmstorf
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Wentorf
Buxtehude
Buxtehude
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Reinbek
Hamburg
Ahrensburg
Pinneberg

Lineburg




